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428 (500-1) 468 (500-1)

1200-1

Holding Pattern

One Minute

GS 3.00°

LOC/DME  I-AWY
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LOC only.
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MALSR

BUFFALO APP CON
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HOLD
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3200

IAWY

RADAR required for procedure entry. RNAV 1-GPS and DME required.

MISSED APCH FIX

I-AWY  13.1

JONLI

(IF/IAF)

LADVE

4 NM

06
4°

24
4°

886

LADVE

Amdt 11  26MAR20

20086

LADVE and hold (GPS required).

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 3000 direct

Circling NA southeast of Rwy 6-24. 

Circling Rwy 2, 20 NA at night. 
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